
Schweizer Mannschaftsmeisterschaften 2022

10m Gewehr  in Stans           Auf/Abstieg Final

Final 1 + 2  (Für die Klassierung)

Rang Resultat Einzelschüsse Mannschaft Shoot-Off
Schützen

1 798.4798.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 Glarnerland Final 1
103.5 10.2 10.9 10.1 10.5 9.2 10.4 10.7 10.7 10.4 10.4 Smetana Frantisek 1997 E

102.3 10.6 10.0 10.6 9.8 9.4 10.7 10.6 10.5 9.9 10.2 Bellwald Julian 1997 E

101.2 10.1 9.7 10.6 10.3 10.1 9.7 9.6 10.7 9.7 10.7 Landolt Tim 1997 E

99.8 9.9 10.9 9.8 9.2 9.7 10.0 10.2 10.3 10.0 9.8 Eberhard André 1983 E

99.2 10.2 9.5 9.4 10.4 7.7 10.7 10.2 10.3 10.6 10.2 Lendi Silvan 2003 U21

99.2 9.6 9.5 10.4 9.7 10.3 10.5 10.4 8.9 10.2 9.7 Landolt Gina 1993 E

97.9 9.6 9.5 10.5 9.4 10.0 10.1 9.4 9.1 10.8 9.5 Stüssi Andreas 1973 S

95.3 10.7 10.6 8.9 9.1 9.5 9.7 9.6 8.4 10.4 8.4 Armati Mischa 1988 E

2 795.6795.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 Uster Final 1
103.5 10.2 9.8 10.7 10.6 10.6 10.5 10.1 10.6 10.0 10.4 Suremann Lisa 1999 E

100.8 10.2 10.5 9.8 10.5 9.8 9.3 10.6 10.0 10.7 9.4 Barreira Noelia 2003 U21

100.0 10.0 10.0 10.3 9.9 9.1 10.7 10.2 9.6 10.6 9.6 Schärer Leonie 1996 E

99.8 10.2 10.6 10.1 9.1 10.7 10.3 9.0 9.4 10.0 10.4 Wismer Christian 1989 E

99.8 10.0 10.5 9.9 8.8 10.3 9.9 10.1 10.7 10.0 9.6 Temperli Yannic 1993 E

99.0 8.8 10.0 9.7 9.6 10.3 9.4 9.9 10.7 10.5 10.1 Homberger René 1988 E

96.8 9.0 8.2 10.1 9.9 10.7 10.5 9.4 9.4 9.9 9.7 Jenal Fadrina 2007 U17

95.9 8.3 10.0 9.5 10.6 8.0 8.5 9.6 10.9 10.0 10.5 Hofmann Markus 1974 S

1 803.3803.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 Thörishaus Final 2
103.2 10.0 10.5 10.4 9.9 10.6 10.1 10.8 10.9 10.1 9.9 Mischler Jasmin 1992 E

101.0 10.0 10.2 10.7 10.6 9.8 10.3 10.5 9.8 9.4 9.7 Fankhauser Dominik 1997 E

100.9 10.9 10.3 10.5 10.0 9.6 10.4 9.6 10.0 9.7 9.9 Stocker Dominique 2001 E

100.4 9.9 10.1 9.9 9.7 9.6 10.5 10.5 9.3 10.5 10.4 Hollenweger Jan 1994 E

100.3 10.7 10.5 10.2 9.9 9.5 9.7 9.6 9.8 9.9 10.5 Füglister Fabienne 1992 E

99.7 9.1 10.1 10.6 8.6 9.8 10.6 10.8 10.7 9.7 9.7 Bolt Alessia 2003 U21

98.9 9.8 10.4 10.4 10.3 9.7 9.6 9.6 10.0 9.9 9.2 Flückiger Leanne 2004 U21

98.9 9.9 8.8 8.6 10.5 10.4 10.4 10.2 10.7 10.3 9.1 Krainer Nicola 2002 U21

2 786.9786.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 Ebnat-Kappel Final 2
102.2 10.4 10.4 10.6 10.5 9.7 10.2 10.0 9.4 10.4 10.6 Suter Nina 1998 E

101.5 10.4 9.7 10.1 10.2 9.6 10.5 10.2 10.3 10.7 9.8 Künzli Mirjam 1996 E

100.2 10.5 10.5 9.7 9.8 9.7 9.7 10.2 10.2 9.8 10.1 Bösch Larissa 1996 E

100.2 10.7 10.6 10.5 9.7 10.1 9.7 10.6 9.3 8.8 10.2 Riedener Linda 1998 E

99.9 10.4 8.9 9.8 10.5 9.2 9.9 9.6 10.5 10.6 10.5 Scherrer Martina 1994 E

96.4 9.0 8.8 9.6 9.2 9.2 10.4 10.2 9.3 10.6 10.1 Fässler Anouk 2006 U17

94.1 7.3 8.5 9.4 9.8 9.1 10.2 9.4 9.8 10.5 10.1 Künzli Hanspeter 1967 S

92.4 7.8 9.1 9.7 9.7 8.5 7.7 10.2 9.5 9.6 10.6 Hollenstein Petra 1989 E
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Schweizer Mannschaftsmeisterschaften 2022
10m Gewehr  in Stans           Auf/Abstieg Runde 1

Gruppe C:  Glarnerland  - LG-Team Uri
Gruppe D:  Thörishaus  - Uster
Punkte Resultat

Einzelresultate / Passen
Passentotale Mannschaft

Schützen

2 1618.3 815.0 803.30.0 0.0 Glarnerland
Gruppe C208.0 104.6 103.40.0 0.0 Smetana Frantisek 1997 E

204.3 102.5 101.80.0 0.0 Armati Mischa 1988 E

204.1 103.4 100.70.0 0.0 Eberhard André 1983 E

202.3 100.7 101.60.0 0.0 Stüssi Andreas 1973 S

201.7 101.8 99.90.0 0.0 Landolt Gina 1993 E

201.0 102.5 98.50.0 0.0 Bellwald Julian 1997 E

198.9 99.6 99.30.0 0.0 Landolt Tim 1997 E

198.0 99.9 98.10.0 0.0 Lehmann Rolf 1970 S

0 1549.1 770.1 779.00.0 0.0 LG-Team Uri
Gruppe C208.8 103.4 105.40.0 0.0 Wyrsch Fabio 1998 E

201.3 100.3 101.00.0 0.0 Wyrsch Paul 1967 S

198.5 99.5 99.00.0 0.0 Stadler Nina 2001 E

195.8 96.5 99.30.0 0.0 Stadler Beat 1970 S

195.1 100.0 95.10.0 0.0 Arnold Adrian 1970 S

190.2 95.6 94.6 Imholz Kilian 1998 E

183.7 88.5 95.20.0 0.0 Schnellmann Fynn 2007 U17

175.7 86.3 89.40.0 0.0 Odermatt Marc 2007 U17

2 1609.7 801.7 808.00.0 0.0 Thörishaus
Gruppe D206.5 103.3 103.20.0 0.0 Mischler Jasmin 1992 E

203.4 101.4 102.00.0 0.0 Füglister Fabienne 1992 E

202.4 100.3 102.10.0 0.0 Hollenweger Jan 1994 E

201.9 98.5 103.40.0 0.0 Fankhauser Dominik 1997 E

201.1 99.1 102.00.0 0.0 Flückiger Leanne 2004 U21

200.5 100.8 99.70.0 0.0 Stocker Dominique 2001 E

200.0 101.3 98.70.0 0.0 Bolt Alessia 2003 U21

193.9 97.0 96.90.0 0.0 Krainer Nicola 2002 U21

0 1595.4 795.2 800.20.0 0.0 Uster
Gruppe D207.4 103.5 103.90.0 0.0 Suremann Lisa 1999 E

204.2 103.0 101.20.0 0.0 Temperli Yannic 1993 E

200.2 99.0 101.20.0 0.0 Barreira Noelia 2003 U21

198.7 98.4 100.30.0 0.0 Homberger René 1988 E

197.8 98.9 98.90.0 0.0 Hofmann Markus 1974 S

196.8 96.2 100.60.0 0.0 Jenal Fadrina 2007 U17

195.7 98.8 96.90.0 0.0 Wismer Christian 1989 E

194.6 97.4 97.20.0 0.0 Schärer Leonie 1996 E
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Schweizer Mannschaftsmeisterschaften 2022
10m Gewehr  in Stans           Auf/Abstieg Runde 2

Gruppe C:  LG-Team Uri  - Ebnat-Kappel
Gruppe D:  Uster               - Zürich-Stadt
Punkte Resultat

Einzelresultate / Passen
Passentotale Mannschaft

Schützen

2 1579.4 789.5 789.90.0 0.0 Ebnat-Kappel
Gruppe C202.6 102.2 100.4 Bösch Larissa 1996 E

200.2 97.7 102.5 Suter Nina 1998 E

200.0 100.2 99.8 Künzli Mirjam 1996 E

197.8 96.7 101.1 Riedener Linda 1998 E

195.8 97.5 98.3 Scherrer Martina 1994 E

195.6 98.2 97.4 Hollenstein Petra 1989 E

193.9 99.4 94.5 Künzli Hanspeter 1967 S

193.5 97.6 95.9 Fässler Anouk 2006 U17

0 1565.7 779.3 786.40.0 0.0 LG-Team Uri
Gruppe C207.7 103.2 104.5 Wyrsch Fabio 1998 E

205.9 101.9 104.0 Stadler Nina 2001 E

203.0 101.0 102.0 Wyrsch Paul 1967 S

198.3 100.1 98.2 Arnold Adrian 1970 S

195.7 99.3 96.4 Stadler Beat 1970 S

189.4 93.8 95.6 Imholz Kilian 1998 E

187.6 91.7 95.9 Schnellmann Fynn 2007 U17

178.1 88.3 89.8 Odermatt Marc 2007 U17

2 1582.5 782.1 800.40.0 0.0 Uster
Gruppe D207.5 103.4 104.1 Suremann Lisa 1999 E

202.5 100.5 102.0 Barreira Noelia 2003 U21

200.7 98.7 102.0 Temperli Yannic 1993 E

200.3 97.9 102.4 Schärer Leonie 1996 E

196.5 94.4 102.1 Homberger René 1988 E

195.3 97.4 97.9 Wismer Christian 1989 E

192.5 94.1 98.4 Hofmann Markus 1974 S

187.2 95.7 91.5 Jenal Fadrina 2007 U17

0 1565.2 779.2 786.00.0 0.0 Zürich-Stadt
Gruppe D204.2 102.0 102.2 Bernet Jasmin 1993 E

203.3 102.0 101.3 Shajinbat Erdembileg 1968 S

199.0 101.1 97.9 Andersson Sam Andreas 1988 E

197.0 98.6 98.4 Vetsch Marco 1989 E

196.3 98.4 97.9 Caviezel Reto 1980 E

190.8 94.6 96.2 Hug Thomas 1981 E

188.9 92.8 96.1 Eckardt Laura 1989 E

185.7 89.7 96.0 Peter Stephan 1979 E
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Schweizer Mannschaftsmeisterschaften 2022
10m Gewehr  in Stans           Auf/Abstieg Runde 3

Gruppe C:  Ebnat-Kappel - Glarnerland
Gruppe D:  Zürich-Stadt - Thörishaus
Punkte Resultat

Einzelresultate / Passen
Passentotale Mannschaft

Schützen

2 1626.6 814.4 812.20.0 0.0 Glarnerland
Gruppe C210.1 105.2 104.9 Smetana Frantisek 1997 E

204.8 102.6 102.2 Lendi Silvan 2003 U21

204.6 103.0 101.6 Stüssi Andreas 1973 S

204.2 102.4 101.8 Landolt Gina 1993 E

201.5 101.5 100.0 Landolt Tim 1997 E

201.5 100.0 101.5 Eberhard André 1983 E

200.2 100.3 99.9 Bellwald Julian 1997 E

199.7 99.4 100.3 Armati Mischa 1988 E

0 1606.0 801.4 804.60.0 0.0 Ebnat-Kappel
Gruppe C203.0 102.9 100.1 Suter Nina 1998 E

202.8 101.2 101.6 Hollenstein Petra 1989 E

202.8 99.8 103.0 Künzli Mirjam 1996 E

201.4 100.2 101.2 Riedener Linda 1998 E

201.2 99.0 102.2 Fässler Anouk 2006 U17

200.6 101.1 99.5 Bösch Larissa 1996 E

198.4 98.1 100.3 Scherrer Martina 1994 E

195.8 99.1 96.7 Künzli Hanspeter 1967 S

2 1624.9 805.7 819.20.0 0.0 Thörishaus
Gruppe D208.3 103.4 104.9 Hollenweger Jan 1994 E

205.3 102.0 103.3 Füglister Fabienne 1992 E

204.4 100.8 103.6 Mischler Jasmin 1992 E

203.8 101.5 102.3 Stocker Dominique 2001 E

202.7 100.4 102.3 Bolt Alessia 2003 U21

201.1 100.5 100.6 Fankhauser Dominik 1997 E

200.4 98.1 102.3 Flückiger Leanne 2004 U21

198.9 99.0 99.9 Krainer Nicola 2002 U21

0 1591.1 802.9 788.20.0 0.0 Zürich-Stadt
Gruppe D204.2 102.1 102.1 Andersson Sam Andreas 1988 E

203.0 100.5 102.5 Shajinbat Erdembileg 1968 S

202.0 100.7 101.3 Bernet Jasmin 1993 E

201.5 101.9 99.6 Caviezel Reto 1980 E

199.6 100.4 99.2 Vetsch Marco 1989 E

195.6 99.5 96.1 Peter Stephan 1979 E

193.5 99.0 94.5 Hug Thomas 1981 E

191.7 98.8 92.9 Eckardt Laura 1989 E
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